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DINTEK Fiber Installers Termination Kit / with Power Meter and
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With  30  years  of  experience  providing  quality  tools  and  networking
materials  for  the telecommunications  industry,  DINTEK offers  a  new Fiber
Termination  Kit,  designed  to  increase  technician  efficiency  and  speed  up
the fiber installation process.

The DINTEK 6100-00032 Termination Tool Kit is designed and tested by a
team of expert engineers who help ensure our products meet your high
expectations.

Whether  you're  repairing  and  splicing  cables,  laying  new  fiber,  or
performing  any  other  fiber  optic  installation  task  in  the  field,  the  DINTEK
Fiber  Optic  Termination Kit  will  help  you to  prepare the fiber  for  the best
termination possible.

 

Applications

Stripping and preparing multimode and singlemode fibers
Cleaving prepared fibers for fusion splicing or mechanical connection
Testing / checking fibers for optical power

 
Item List

Item Description

1 Cladding & Coating Strippers

2 Premium Fiber Cleaving Tool

3 Fiber Scissors & Cutting Tool

4 FTTx Cable Stripper

5 1.25mm Ferrule Cleaning Pen

6 2.5mm Ferrule Cleaning Pen

7 Alcohol Bottle & Dry Wipes

8 1mW Pen Type Visual Fault Locator

9 Multi/Single Mode Power Meter *

  

DINTEK Power Meter wave length ranges - (850, 1300, 1310, 1550 &
1490nm)

Ordering Information

Product Number Product Name

6100-00032 DINTEK Fiber Installers Termination Kit with Power Meter & VFL


